
４年生以下男子１６名)

Ａパート Ｂパート
川野陸羽(南) 丸木爽汰(臼)

42

39

33
9

42

岩田賢信(宇) 長岡ほくと(大) 市原悠翔(判)

Ｃパート Ｄパート
キケン

川野大空(南)

37

9 34

9

永石倖大(宇)

３位決定戦
42 21

41 35
42 22 42 29

42 13 17 42 24 42 42 24
21 22 23 24
54 53 19 42 14 42 42 16 川

野
陸
羽

(

南

)

42 36

35

42
4216

18 42

42

3941

13

42

25

平山青樹(坂)

中園遥規(宇)

26
42

42
42

28

39

34
17

27
26

21

岩田泰輝(宇)

優勝

森心太朗(坂)

安東清人(判)

加藤鉄大(判) 堀　翔太(判)

御手洗天翔(坂)木津颯斗(坂)

18 19 20
丸
木
爽
汰

(

臼

)
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)
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